SUBMITTAL  A-326.2J
JOB:​					     REPRESENTATIVE:
UNIT TAG:​				    ORDER NUMBER: ​			   DATE:
ENGINEER:​				    SUBMITTED BY:​			   DATE:
CONTRACTOR:​				    APPROVED BY:​			   DATE:
DESCRIPTION
The Rolairtrol Air Separator is an ASME vessel designed with
tangential openings to create a low velocity vortex where air is
separated and removed from the circulating water.
SCHEDULE
Rolairtrol®
Air Separator
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE
	 125 PSIG (862 kPa)
MAXIMUM OPERATING TEMPERATURE
	 350°F (177°C)
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
•	Designed and constructed per ASME Section VIII, Division 1
•	Shell: Carbon Steel
Consult factory for higher working pressures and temperatures
Flanged Less Strainer
Air Control and Elimination
Part Number Model Number Capacity
GPM  (m3/hr)
Flanged
Tangential
Opening in. (mm)
Tagging Information Quantity
5363-14F-12-001 RL-14F 6,100 (1,385) 14 (356)
5363-16F-12-001 RL-16F 8,000 (1,819) 16 (406)
5363-14F-12-002 RL-14FB 6,100 (1,385) 14 (356)
5363-16F-12-002 RL-16FB 8,000 (1,819) 16 (406)
5363-18F-12-002 RL-18FB 9,700 (2,203) 18 (457)
5363-20F-12-002 RL-20FB 12,000 (2,725) 20 (508)
5363-22F-12-002 RL-22FB 15,000 (3,406) 22 (589)
5363-24F-12-002 RL-24FB 17,000 (3,860) 24 (635)
5363-30F-12-002 RL-30FB 24,235 (5,505) 30 (762)
5363-36F-12-002 RL-36FB 34,900 (7,926) 36 (914)
Model numbers with a B suffix include bracket supports.
DIMENSIONS
SUBMITTAL  A-326.2JROLAIRTROL - Flanged Less Strainer
OUTLET